
   平成 ３１ 年　２ 月

○総活

月別
（Ａ） （Ａ）

項目
（Ｂ） （Ｃ）

433,395 78% 84%

126,479,127 82% 71%

19

○種目別取扱高

月別
（Ａ） （Ａ）

種別
（Ｂ） （Ｃ）

281,099 85% 86%

70,982,111 86% 61%

152,296 67% 80%

54,403,551 77% 92%

そ の 他  （円） 1,093,465 104% 84%

○平均単価

月別
（Ａ） （Ａ）

種別
（Ｂ） （Ｃ）

253 102% 71%

357 115% 115%

数量（㎏）

金額（円）

今月（Ａ） 前月（Ｂ）

野  菜（円） 257

入　荷　状　況

前年同月（Ｃ）

238,034

61,254,194

339,805

104,195,204

404,085

金額（円）

今月（Ａ） 前月（Ｂ）

野
菜

総 数 量 （㎏）

総 金 額 （円）

開  場  日  数

146,636,697

20

前年同月（Ｃ）

361

357

今月（Ａ） 前月（Ｂ）

411

1,347,815

101,771

41,802,267

1,138,743

276,295

99,655,696

果  実（円）

数量（㎏）

20

前年同月（Ｃ）

127,790

45,633,186

果
実



      「野  菜」  の  品  目  別  取  扱  数　量  順  位  表

               単位：㎏，円

順位 数   量 金    額

１ 34,830 5,133,237

２ 21,104 13,433,191

３ 15,685 731,835

４ 14,742 587,224

５ 14,324 1,507,951

６ 11,450 565,749

７ 10,883 3,100,896

８ 9,812 653,367

９ 7,677 1,969,108

１０ 6,444 2,325,737

１１ 5,286 647,635

１２ 5,050 676,404

１３ 4,995 200,124

１４ 4,611 1,583,614

71,141 28,138,122

61,254,194

えびす南瓜

春はくさい

ほうれん草

そ  の  他

合      計 238,034

春キャベツ

え の き 茸

だ い こ ん

れ ん こ ん

き ゅ う り

馬  鈴  薯

品      目

た ま ね ぎ

ぶなしめじ

黄 芯 白 菜

キ ャ ベ ツ

に ん じ ん

数 量

238,034 ㎏

( 100% )

たまねぎ

14.6 %

8.9 %

6.6 %

6.2 %

6.0 %

4.1 %
4.8 %

4.6 %

2.7 %

3.2 %

2.2 %

1.9 %

2.1 %

2.1 %

30.0 %

その他

ぶなしめじ

黄芯白菜

キャベツ

にんじん

春キャベツ

えのき茸
だいこん

れんこん

きゅうり

馬鈴薯

南瓜

えびす

春はくさい

ほうれん草



      「果  実」  の  品  目  別  取  扱  数　量  順  位  表

               単位：㎏，円

順位 数   量 金    額

１ 15,671 16,430,705

２ 9,867 2,796,012

３ 9,235 1,809,162

４ 8,846 2,584,008

５ 6,553 1,945,944

６ 6,549 1,322,352

７ 6,347 2,181,125

８ 4,868 1,107,648

９ 4,085 927,234

１０ 4,020 1,140,113

１１ 2,535 561,384

１２ 2,181 774,900

１３ 2,060 701,028

18,954 7,520,652

41,802,267

ネーブルオレンジ

はるみ（春見）みかん

そ  の  他

合      計 101,771

太田ぽんかん

寿太郎温州みかん

バ  ナ  ナ

し ら ぬ ひ

サンふじリンゴ

紅はっさく

品      目

か お り 野

青島系温州みかん

宮内いよかん

普通温州みかん

大津４号みかん

数 量

101,771 ㎏

( 100% )

かおり野

15.4 %

9.7 %

9.1 %

8.7 %

6.4 %6.4 %

6.2 %

4.8 %

4.0 %

4.0 %

2.5 %

2.1 %

2.0 %

18.7 %

青島系温州

宮内いよかん

普通温州

大津４号太田ぽんかん

寿太郎温州

バナナ

紅はっさく

しらぬひ

ネーブル

サンふじリンゴ

はるみ
みかん

オレンジ

その他


